


LOT 
COVERAGE

DESCRIPTION EXISTING ADDITION TOTAL ALLOWED SETBACKS EXISTING REQUIRED

ZONING:

# OF STORIES

% %

LOT NO: PLAN NO: LOT AREA: LOT FRONTAGE: LOT DEPTH:

FRONT 
YARD

REAR 
YARD

SIDE YARD 
(NORTH)

SIDE YARD 
(SOUTH)

78.25m²

302m² 20M-589PART OF 18RM1

9.64m

7.97m

4.56m

0m
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33.0 4.5m
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0m
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32.5m2.51m

GROSS 
FLOOR AREA 127.9m²

21.5m²

0m²

99.75m²

127.9m²

n/a

PROPOSED

9.64m

4.56m

0m

4.12m

HEIGHT 8.99m 12.0m

n/a

8.99m

PROPOSED 
3 SEASON 
SUNROOM

EXISTING 2 STOREY 
SEMI DETACHED

EXISTING DRIVEWAY
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SITE PLAN
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1126 WESTVIEW TERRACE
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Committee of Adjustment

1126 Westview Terrace
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TITLE SHEET
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1126 WESTVIEW TERRACE



143.84ESTABLISHED GRADE

144.31T/O FIRST FLR SUBFLR

146.99T/O SECOND FLR SUBFLR

T/O WALL 2nd FLOOR

T/O 1st FLOOR WALL

T/O FDN. WALL
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NO CHANGES TO ELEVATION

21
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89
93
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WEST ELEVATION
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1126 WESTVIEW TERRACE



143.84ESTABLISHED GRADE

144.31T/O FIRST FLR SUBFLR

146.99T/O SECOND FLR SUBFLR

T/O WALL 2nd FLOOR

T/O 1st FLOOR WALL

T/O FDN. WALL

EXISTING ROOF TO 
REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK TO REMAIN

ALUMINUM SOFFIT, 
FASCIA AND EAVES

NEW DECK
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EAST ELEVATION
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1126 WESTVIEW TERRACE



143.84ESTABLISHED GRADE

144.31T/O FIRST FLR SUBFLR

146.99T/O SECOND FLR SUBFLR

T/O WALL 2nd FLOOR

T/O 1st FLOOR WALL

T/O FDN. WALL

2.0
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4
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1
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NORTH ELEVATION
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1126 WESTVIEW TERRACE



143.84ESTABLISHED GRADE

144.31T/O FIRST FLR SUBFLR

146.99T/O SECOND FLR SUBFLR

T/O WALL 2nd FLOOR

T/O 1st FLOOR WALL

T/O FDN. WALL

PARTY WALL

34
05

24
38

24
1

24
38

25
4

WOOD SIDING

2.0
12

21
6

89
93
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SOUTH ELEVATION
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1126 WESTVIEW TERRACE
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